

## Materiale de constructii

I.D.: 85817013

---

Data publicarii	09.08.23	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.114,87 RON - 1.114,87 RON

---

Descriere: Pachetul contine: Tabla ALU 0.8x1000x2000 AL99,5 - 1 buc \* 130.80 Ron = 130.80 Ron Tevi patrate 40x40x3 - 6 ml \* 16.26 Ron = 97.56 Ron Cornier L40x40x4 - 6 ml \* 13.33 Ron = 79.98 Ron Lant 5MMX25M - 1 ml \* 6.97 Ron = 6.97 Ron Lacat alama 40P 50mm-2chei - 1 buc \* 48.82 Ron = 48.82 Ron Pensula 1" - 1 buc \* 4.62 Ron = 4.62 Ron Pensula 1.5" - 1 buc \* 5.50 Ron = 5.50 Ron Tevi patrate 40x40x2 - 24 ml \* 11.35 Ron = 272.40 Ron Tevi patrate 40x40x3 - 3 ml \* 16.26 Ron = 48.78 Ron Tevi patrate 15x15x1.5 - 48 ml \* 3.37 Ron = 161.76 Ron DSA 115x6.0x22.2 - 3 buc \* 4.22 Ron = 12.66 Ron Disc abraziv lamelar 125x22mm P120 DLSMT - 2 buc \* 17.77 Ron = 35.54 Ron Disc abraziv lamelar 125x22mm P60 DLSMT - 2 buc \* 16.25 Ron = 32.50 Ron Disc abraziv lamelar 125x22mm P80 DLSMT - 2 buc \* 16.55 Ron = 33.10 Ron DSA 125x1.0x22.2 INOX - 6 buc \* 3.80 Ron = 22.80 Ron DSA 230X1.9X22.2 INOX - 6 buc \* 7.70 Ron = 46.20 Ron Tabla ZN 0.5x1000x2000 - 1 buc \* 74.88 Ron = 74.88 Ron

---